European
Commission

ome géneratlo"n"-

P

‘ ) Qortunlteles

A
-.0\ T

José Manuel Hernandez Luque
DG Agriculture and Rural Development

Agriculture
and Rural
Development



120

110

=100)

100

90

80

Index (2014-2016

70

60

European
Commission
I

Decreasing trend in real income in EU-28
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Source: DG Agriculture and Rural development, based on Eurostat Economic Accounts for
Agriculture and EU Agricultural Outlook
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Trend in real commodity prices

(2010 = 100)

-

ik Tl

19102
10T
zr0e

. 0102
‘"800z

1 900¢
%002
- 200¢
0002
8661
- 966T
v66T
" T66T
0667
8861
9861
86T
| Z86T
0861
| 8L6T
9L6T
bL6T
| CTL6T
0L6T
8967
9961
96T
96T
0961

200

o o o o
=s} 0o =t ™
— — — —

100

80
60

40

20

= Metals & minerals

mme Fortilizers —e—Fpnergy

Agriculture

World Bank.

Source:




European
Commission

Farm income volatility:
share of farms with losses >30% compared to average of 3 previous years
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Source: DG Agriculture and Rural Development, based on FADN data

% of farms with income losses >30% (dots)

FNVA/AWU (bars)
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Climate-linked loss events in dramatic increase

Natural catastrophes worldwide - number of events
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EMeteorological events B Hydrological events Climatological events

Meteorological events: Tropical storm, extra-tropical storm, convective storm, local storm
Hydrological events: Flood, mass movement
Climatological events: Extreme temperature, drought, forest fire

Source: © 2017 Minchener Rlckversicherungs-Gesellschaft, Geo Risks Research, NatCatSERVICE (January 2017)
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Farm resilience and farm income generation: opportunities

New sectors




Farm resilience and farm income generation: opportunities

Smart farming, new technologies




Farm resilience and farm income generation: opportunities

New consuming patterns




Farm resilience and farm income generation: opportunities

Urban-Rural linkages
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Thank you for your attention




